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No

309
174
187
170
178
130
301
139
181
315
134
190
146
150
137
172
101
151
141
197
175
159
136
305
135
169
133
154
183
193
165
142
163
307
149
199
143
184
166
200
195
148
310
186
176
161
185
168
303
198
312
167
311
191

Weets Fell Race

16 June 2010
Name Club
Sam Watson Wharfedale
Daniel Chan Helsby
Victoria Wilkinson Bingley
Andy Brown Clayton
Nick Charlesworth Wharfedale
Bruce Elsworth Wharfedale
Christian Holmes Wharfedale
David Edmonson Clayton
Paul Carman Wharfedale
Rowen Akers Wharfedale
lan Greenwood Clayton
Ben Johnstone Wharfedale
Kieran Horrigan U/A
Nick Treitl Wharfedale
Mick Cotton Garstang
lan Rowbotham likley
Mark Nutter Clayton
Steven Plummer Wharfedale
Graham Bird Wharfedale
Andy Black Wharfedale
Brian Shaw Darwen Dashers
Ivan Whighan Clayton
Adrian Nichols Accrington
Chris Thornton Wharfedale
Gavin Thomas Kendal
David Adamson U/A
Peter Thompson Clayton
Dick Ballentine Keighley & Craven
Frazer Lowley U/A
Peter Bowles Todmorden
Gill Myers Wharfedale
John Paul Hopkinson Keighley & Craven
Mike Baldwin likley
Spencer Riley U/A
Pete Jackson Wharfedale
Tom Beebe U/A
Charlie Marshall Keighley & Craven
Michael Hartley U/A
Judy Howells Wharfedale
Andrew Howarth Clayton
Steve Grimley Calder Valley
Michael Toman Rossendale
Jack Smith Wharfedale
Nigel Weaver U/A
Andrew Berry Skipton
Mark Taylor Clayton
Andrew Rushton U/A
Martin Ralph U/A
Barry Scholes Wharfedale
John Henry Spen Valley
Matthew Hird Wharfedale
Colin Gilmoor U/A
Richard Briscoe Clayton
John Thompson Wharfedale

Cat

V40

V40

V45
V50
V45
V50
V45
V45
V40
V40
V45
V40
V45
V50
V45
FV50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V40
V45

V45

V55
V50

V50

V50

Time
40:12
40:22
40:31

40:32
40:42
41:30
42:25
42:41

42:55
43:20
43:31

43:34
43:46
44:04
44:17
45:11

45:22
45:27
45:37
46:10
46:13
46:36
46:39
46:43
46:53
47:06
47:15
47:36
47:57
48:02
48:57
48:57
49:04
49:20
49:21

49:25
49:32
49:39
49:47
49:56
50:27
50:33
50:53
51:09
51:17
51:34
51:35
51:39
51:40
51:47
51:49
52:02
52:31

52:38



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

194
145
306
156
182
308
158
129
180
196
177
132
140
314
162
313
138
171
153
131
160
157
304
179
152
147
144
192
189
188
155
164
173

Charlie Boyce

Stephane Marchand

Nick Lister
Scott Baistow
Glenn Whittaker
Mark Hobson
Juliet Horrocks
Steve Fish
James Robinson
Chris Hare
Eddie Andrews
Bev Thompson
Peter Bolton
Jean Rawlinson
Lynn Whittaker
Zdenka Rosolova
Jean Powell
Peter Dugdale
Steve Hunn
Kieron Ashworth
Rick Moore
Angela Donlan
Martin Kay
Sarah Martin
Fiona Glenn
Mick Banks

Neil Dyson
James Webb
Sarah Roberts
Chris Cash
Andrew Biddle
Lynda Hargreaves
Paul Crabtree

Calder Valley
France

U/A
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Rochdale
Clayton
Clayton
Wharfedale
Chapel Allerton
U/A

Clayton

Red Rose
Clayton
Wharfedale
Skipton
Wharfedale
Clayton
Skipton
Wharfedale
Clayton
Clayton

FRA
Wharfedale
Accrington
Calder Valley
Ochil
Wharfedale
Darwen Dashers
Darwen Dashers
West Pennine
Wharfedale
Wharfedale

V40

V45
V50
FV40
V55

V50

Fv45
V50
FV55
Fv45

FVv40
V50
V50
V40
V45

V50
V60
V55
FV40
V50
V55
Fv45
V40

52:46
52:57
53:00
53:03
53:07
53:13
53:19
53:31
54:18
54:19
54:45
54:57
55:12
55:57
56:32
57:30
58:04
58:21
59:06
59:18
1:00:23
1:00:26
1:00:56
1:01:17
1:02:37
1:03:04
1:03:16
1:03:45
1:06:58
1:09:26
1:10:15
1:37:35
DNF



